speedo >

Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017

Programmanr. 221
9-7-2017 - 12:38

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Nederlands Record Senioren
Nederlands Record Jeugd
Nederlands Record Junioren
Nederlands Record 18 jaar
Nederlands Record 17 jaar
Nederlands Record 16 jaar
Nederlands Record 15 jaar
Nederlands Record 14 jaar
Nederlands Record 13 jaar

2:06.80 Sébas van Lith
2:12.38 Lucas Greven
2:17.22 Lucas Greven
2:10.78 Lucas Greven
2:12.38 Lucas Greven
2:17.22 Lucas Greven
2:22.51 Jacob de Roos
2:23.39 Kevin Wolters
2:27.53 Caspar Corbeau

Tilburg

Amsterdam
Terneuzen

Aken (GER)
Amsterdam
Terneuzen
Drachten
Wachtebeke (BEL)
Beaverton (USA)

30-10-2015
16-12-2012
29-1-2011
12-10-2013
16-12-2012
29-1-2011
18-10-2014
8-11-2009
13-12-2014

naam

Serie 1 van 3
3 Anouar Visser
4 Thomas Burgmeijer
5 Kevin van Gelderen

Serie 2 van 3

2 Tjeerd van Stein
Jeroen Rekvelt
Darren Chen
Finn Vos

Rijk Heere
Jorian Darwinkel

~No 0o~ w

Serie 3van 3

1 Gert Norg

Erwin Heinsius
Jesse de Vries
Koen Lems
Wietse Waninge
Ardi Knol
Marcel Delfstra
Maik Huser

oO~NO U PA~WN

vereniging

De Aalscholver
De Houtrib
TriVia

LINK

De Dolfijn

De Kikker

De Dolfijn

ZPC AMERSFOORT
HZ&PC Heerenveen

Deltasteur

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC AMERSFOORT
DWK

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen

inschrijftijd

3:14.02
3:01.68
3:08.39

2:46.06
2:41.28
2:38.03
2:38.86
2:42.30
2:56.22

2:28.32
2:25.90
2:20.02
2:12.20
2:14.29
2:22.93
2:26.22
2:35.83

startnr.

200301829
200400739
200402325

200101439
200103935
200001149
200200665
200300897
200300565

199401735
199900695
199503811
199603709
199800023
199603447
200100037
199900265

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862
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